Architectural Heavy-Duty Fan Forced Wall Heaters
www.berkomep.comZBL-BFRCO  |  12-14
CONTEMPORARY DESIGN
• Bar-stock grille designed to provide optimized airflow
TAMPER RESISTANCE
• �Closely spaced louvers discourage insertion of foreign
objects
• �Tamper-proof thermostat with the range of 40°-90°F,

19.2 4000 13650 10 AWG
9.6 2000 6825 10 AWG
FRC4024F*
240 1
16.7 4000 13650
10 AWG & 12
AWG
8.3 2000 6825
208 1 14.4 3000 10235
7.2 1500 5120
FRC4027F*
277 1 14.4 4000 13650
12 AWG7.22 2000 6825
240 1 12.5 3000 10235
6.3 1500 5120
FRC3027F* 277 1 10.8 3000 10235 12 AWG5.4 1500 5120
FRC4820F 208 1 23.1 4800 16380 10 AWG
FRC4824F 240 1 20 4800 16380 10 AWG208 1 17.3 3600 12285
FRC48277F 277 1 17.3 4800 16380 10 AWG240 1 15 3600 12285
FRC40203F 208 3 11.1 4000 13650 14 AWG
FRC48203F 208 3 13.3 4800 16380 12 AWG
FRC40243F 240 3 9.6 4000 13650 14 AWG
FRC48243F 240 3 11.6 4800 16380 14 AWG
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FRPE Pneumatic/Electric switch. Factory set at 10 psig to “make” on pressure drop. May be field wired to “break” on pressure drop.
Pressure set point adjustable to 30 psig. (Field installed.)
FRR2 (24 volt)